NATIONAL Assessment Centre .	Services (en compet	MINH44909103	/
Date 10: 1207/2019 12:03	Job description	Date & Time Completed	Done by
Ref No: NBA/CTU90/2340/Y	SAS c-filing		
Veh No: SOV 8597 U	E-mail (witten thrs. AIC 2)ers;		
DO.A: 08/07/9019 06:45	i-Motor Claim Form	4	
OD (TP)! Reporting Only	I-Motor W/O (Within: OD :	Dire (CP 43rs)	Western Control of the Control of th
OD 1 11). Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded		
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey Report		
te mana.	Ass't Report by Fax / Han	ti to Owner/Wksp	
Preferred Wksp / NO Assign Wksp / QW: (		Tol: Fa	x: )
TP Particulars: Veh No: JDL	4852 INC	( )/Non-INC( ).	N
Owner / Driver: (		T'el:	
Policy No: ( ) Porio	d: (	) Cover Type: (	)
Confirmed by : (	Dates	Time:	)
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %) [No	te-Est. Status (WO): N: 0	-20%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-10	0%]
	manty: YES ( )/NO (	)	
Excess: (\$ ) Londing: \$1,000	( )/\$2,000( )		- Contract
General Remarks		数是特殊的论语人。	-1:
( ) Walk-In Castomer's Inform		Strictly NO rafer of repairer.	
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer	the state of the s		
Drive-In( )/ Towed-In( ); Invoice:	YES( )/NO( )	; Towing Co. (	
Remarks P (INC harling 6788 6616)		Date&TimeCompleted	Donally
The state of the s	urtesy Cor ( )		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( )		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	00] ( )		
Injury:			
	o ilea Lacor avicentolica, orbitalea	water with the Carlotte	Y, 32°.
DaterTime Actions	Karalan Kabupatèn	CHEFFEE CONTROL FOR STATE OF S	e de Mille and the second
NA1905195 "	Presidents	Preparation Checklist	(*) Ani((\$) Ani (\$)
NAMOS195	712-3123-103	ALKSON ACTOR AND THE THE THE PARTY OF THE PA	Add Bill
Inimant's Enriculars	St. of the St. C. T. Pr. 1818 C. T. D. W. L. C. D. L.	ident Reporting (530); noge Assosament (5100); INC (58	
Driver/Owner:	3) TP: Tow	The state of the s	6'343 \$120
Contact No:	5) FT : Foli	ou-Through Survey (Remrvey)	530
	Enrelain 6) TR: ite-	the analost NC Only (well to Jan 2005) procedion	575
Damaiged Portion:	7) N1 : idas	DA + SMRT Survey	\$160
C Charled by Warra I. Common	Qu'	dditional Servines:	
QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		etlexy Cor / Tpt Allowande	\$10
Additors Comments:	"NI For	init Co-ordination (Repair Inspection	525
Auditors Comments:		/ Collect Excess Cooldination ) : TF (Non INC) against INC	\$5
1	9) N12: 1da	u Mobile	30 50
Int. 2 / 3:	Invoice des	The state of the s	SAN SEC
1 / 1 / 6		T. six sturkett	PLOCATE STREET

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

THE RESERVE THE PARTY OF THE PA	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	12/07/2019 12:03
Date Of Accident	08/07/2019 06:45
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG PIE TOWARDS TUAS CHECK POINT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SDV8591U
Insured/Policyholder	110000000000000000000000000000000000000
Name Of Registered Owner	PHANG CHYE CHOON (FENG CAICHUN)
Co Reg No	FRANG CHTE CHOON (FENG CAICHON)
Email Address	CEETAH0501@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	A STATE OF THE STA
Alternative Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97937704
Vehicle Particulars	OFFICE-97937704
	United the state of the state o
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	CAMRY-2.4 ABS AIRBAG (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
if No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	DMPCSN3027461901
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	PHANG CHYE HUAT
NRIC No	S1731094A
Date Of Birth	03/12/1965
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	19/05/2004
Driving Experience	15 YEARS AND 1 MONTH
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-97937704
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OTHERS-97937704

CEETAH0501@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 113 JURONG EAST STREET 13

#06-418

Postcode

600113

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

SIBLING

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLOUDY

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

YES

Foreign Vehicle Registration Number

JDL4852 (COMMERCIAL VEHICLE)

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

3

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

JURONG EAST NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

Police Station Address

ROAD: NO. 92 BOON LAY WAY , POSTCODE: 609962 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-8999999 - FAX NO: 66655791

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

# Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20190710/2022 AND T/20190716/2059

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

## **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number

JDL4852

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

MUHAMAD REDZUAN BIN SAIM

NRIC/Passport Number

A3802496I

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

# **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2**

Vehicle Registration Number

SGY1500C

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

CHOO CHYE HUAT

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

91473959

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

## SKETCH PLAN

## **IMPORTANT NOTICE**

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Sign

Name:

NRIC/FIN No -

SKETCH PLAN	Plong	PIR LOWARDS THAS	atrapan.
		TO HAT A B	B) SDV 85914 B) JOL 4852 C) SGY 1500
DESCRIBE CIRC	JMSTANCES OF	THE ACCIDENT	
	S	The little and the li	1202
	/		
	-		
DECLARATION I/We declare the	foregoing particula	rs are true in every respect	w/ 12/2018.
Policyholder's Sign Date & Time:		Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:





1 of 3 Report No. T/20190710/2022

# REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	Date/Time Report Made: 10/07/2019 08:01		Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 15
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars		
	f Informant: CHYE HU/		Address: APT BLK 113 JURONG EA SINGAPORE 600113	ST STREET 13 #06-418
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S1731094A		94A	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 97937704
National SINGAP	lity: PORE CITIZ	EN	Email:	
Sex: Male	Age: 53	Date of Birth: 03/12/1965	Type of Informant: Driver	
Race: Chinese		The state of the s	Language: Chinese	Institution / School Name:
Occupation: Painter			Driving Licence Information Class: 3	Date of Expiry:

General Infor	mation of the Accident			(National)
Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Foreign Vehicle	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 08/07/2019 06:45	Type of Location Roundabout
	EXPRESSWAY vards TUAS Check poin	t		
Weather: Cloudy		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit: 70 Km/h
Traffic Flow: One Way		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: Heavy
Type of Collis Between Mov	sion: ring Vehicles - Head To	Rear		Anyone conveyed by ambulance:

Details of V	ehicle Involved		EL PORTE			
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
JDL4852	Bus/Coach/Mi nibus				Seriously Damaged	0
SDV8591U	Car	ТОУОТА	CAMRY 2.4 AUTO ABS AIRBAG	White	Seriously Damaged	0

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





2 of 3 Report No. T/20190710/2022

#### CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver		1 2 2 2	III TO COMPANY		1/10	
Name	MUHAMAD REDZUAN BIN SAIM			ID No		A38024961
Related Vehicle	JDL4852 (Bus/Coad	ch/Minibus)	107	Conta	ict No.	NIL
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licena Expiry	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	harge	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of		NIL	
Driver						Market Co.
Name	PHANG CHYE HUA	T		ID No		S1731094A
Related Vehicle	SDV8591U (Car)	SDV8591U (Car)		Conta	ct No.	97937704
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licend Expiry	g	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc		NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of		NIL	

#### Brief Details.

On the 8/7/2019 at about 0645hrs I was driving my vehicle bearing car plate SDV8591U along PIE towards TUAS checkpoint on the roundabout. I was in a stationary position as the vehicle in front of me was in a stationary position. Subsequently a bus bearing car plate JDL4852 had collided to the rear of my vehicle. I then came to a shocked, after calming down I approached the driver and he informed that his vehicle brake had some faulty. I then asked if he had fell asleep however he did not reply. I then exchange particulars with him and took photos of the vehicles. I then told him that I will be claiming insurance and he acknowledged. My vehicle suffered dent and cracks on the rear bumper. I did not suffered any injuries, I then drove my vehicle back home as I was feeling unwell.

On the 9/7/2019 at about 1130hrs I had went insurance company to conduct claiming, however the insurance agent informed that I am required to lodged a traffic police report as I had an accident with foreign vehicle. I then acknowledged and came to the police station to lodged report. This is the first time such incident have happened.





3 of 3 Report No. T/20190710/2022

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

# Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

SIGNATURE

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: D / Sgt 1 CHANG ZHEN LONG	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 10/07/2019 08:01
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT / Insp NEO CHENG BEET, CECILIA Contact No.: 65476069 SN 35	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp NP168 Clicate	





1 of 4

Report No. T/20190716/2059

Police Station Of Origin: Jurong East N.P.C 92 Boon Lay Way SINGAPORE 609962 Tel No: 1800-8999999

# REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 16/07/2019 11:21			Vide Report No.: T/20190710/2022	Station Diary No.:	
Informa	nt's Particul	ars		Minister 7	
	f Informant CHYE HUA	E o	Address: APT BLK 113 JURONG EAS SINGAPORE 600113	T STREET 13 #06-418	
	/ ID No.: O / S173109	4A	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 97937704		
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		EN	Email:		
Sex: Male	Age: . 53	Date of Birth: 03/12/1965	Type of Informant: Driver	ĸ	
Race: Chinese			Language: Mandarin	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation:			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:	

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Foreign Vehicle	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 08/07/2019 06:	Type of Location Roundabout
Location: Along Road 1 PAN ISLAND E Along PIE towa	XPRESSWAY			ls .
Weather: Cloudy	20	Road Surface: Dry	13	Road Speed Limit: 70 Km/h
Traffic Flow: One Way	a 11 11 7	Traffic Control: Not Controlled	9	Traffic Volume: Heavy
Type of Collision Between Movin	n: ng Vehicles - Head T	Rear		Anyone conveyed by ambulance:

Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
JDL4852	Bus/Coach/Mi nibus	<u> </u>			Seriously Damaged	0
SDV8591U	Car	TOYOTA	Camry	White	Seriously Damaged	0
SGY1500C	Car	Ti I			Slightly Damaged	0





2 of 4 Report No. T/20190716/2059

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Date Treatment NIL Date Dischard NIL Degree of In Dischard Name PHANG CHYE HUAT  Related Vehicle SDV8591U (Car)  Hospital/Clinic NIL Date Dischard NIL Degree of Indicate Treatment NIL Date Dischard NIL Degree of Indicate Treatment	ID No Conta Class Driving Licence Expiry	ct No.	A38024961 NIL Class; NIL		
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL  Driver  Name  Muhamad Redzuan Bin Saim  Related Vehicle  JDL4852 (Bus/Coach/Minibus)  Hospital/Clinic  NIL  Date Treatment NIL  No. of Days granted Medical Leave NIL  Degree of I  Driver  Name  PHANG CHYE HUAT  Related Vehicle  SDV8591U (Car)  Hospital/Clinic  NIL  Date Dischallor  Driver  And Date Treatment NIL  Date Dischallor  Coate Treatment NIL  Date Dischallor  Driver  Name  Choo Chye Huat  Related Vehicle  SGY1500C (Car)	ID No Conta Class Driving Licence Expiry	ct No.	A38024961 NIL Class; NIL		
Driver Name Muhamad Redzuan Bin Saim  Related Vehicle JDL4852 (Bus/Coach/Minibus)  Hospital/Clinic NIL  Date Treatment NIL No. of Days granted Medical Leave NIL Degree of IDriver Name PHANG CHYE HUAT  Related Vehicle SDV8591U (Car)  Hospital/Clinic NIL  Date Treatment NIL Date Treatment NIL Coate Treatment NIL Date Dischallor of Days granted Medical Leave NIL Date Treatment NIL Coate	ID No Conta Class Driving Licence Expiry	ct No.	A38024961 NIL Class: NIL		
Related Vehicle JDL4852 (Bus/Coach/Minibus)  Hospital/Clinic NIL  Date Treatment NIL  No. of Days granted Medical Leave NIL  Degree of I  Driver  Name PHANG CHYE HUAT  Related Vehicle SDV8591U (Car)  Hospital/Clinic NIL  Date Dischallor Days granted Medical Leave NIL  Date Treatment NIL  Date Treatment NIL  Date Dischallor Driver  Name Choo Chye Huat  Related Vehicle SGY1500C (Car)	Conta Class Driving Licence Expiry	ct No.	NIL Class; NIL		
Related Vehicle JDL4852 (Bus/Coach/Minibus)  Hospital/Clinic NIL  Date Treatment NIL  No. of Days granted Medical Leave NIL  Degree of I  Driver  Name PHANG CHYE HUAT  Related Vehicle SDV8591U (Car)  Hospital/Clinic NIL  Date Treatment NIL  Date Treatment NIL  Date Treatment NIL  Date Dischallor Driver  No. of Days granted Medical Leave NIL  Driver  Name Choo Chye Huat  Related Vehicle SGY1500C (Car)	Conta Class Driving Licence Expiry	ct No.	NIL Class; NIL		
Hospital/Clinic NIL  Date Treatment NIL  Date Discharge of I  Driver  Name PHANG CHYE HUAT  Related Vehicle SDV8591U (Car)  Hospital/Clinic NIL  Date Treatment NIL  No. of Days granted Medical Leave NIL  Date Discharge of Ir  Date Treatment NIL  No. of Days granted Medical Leave NIL  Date Discharge of Ir  Driver  Name Choo Chye Huat  Related Vehicle SGY1500C (Car)	Class Driving Licence Expiry	of g	Class; NIL		
Date Treatment NIL Date Discharge Oriver Name PHANG CHYE HUAT Related Vehicle SDV8591U (Car) Hospital/Clinic NIL Date Treatment NIL Date Discharge Oriver Name Choo Chye Huat Related Vehicle SGY1500C (Car)	Driving Licence Expiry	g	III I GARAGOST EATING SERVE		
Date Treatment NIL Date Discharge Oriver  Name PHANG CHYE HUAT  Related Vehicle SDV8591U (Car)  Hospital/Clinic NIL  Date Treatment NIL Date Discharge Oriver  Name Choo Chye Huat  Related Vehicle SGY1500C (Car)	Driving Licence Expiry	g	III I GARAGOST EATING SERVE		
Date Treatment NIL Date Disch:  No. of Days granted Medical Leave NIL Degree of I  Driver  Name PHANG CHYE HUAT  Related Vehicle SDV8591U (Car)  Hospital/Clinic NIL Date Dischal  Date Treatment NIL Date Dischal  No. of Days granted Medical Leave NIL Degree of Indiver  Name Choo Chye Huat I  Related Vehicle SGY1500C (Car)			Date of Expiry: NIL		
Driver Name PHANG CHYE HUAT  Related Vehicle SDV8591U (Car)  Hospital/Clinic NIL  Date Treatment NIL  No. of Days granted Medical Leave NIL  Degree of Indicated Vehicle SGY1500C (Car)  Related Vehicle SGY1500C (Car)	CIT LINE				
Name PHANG CHYE HUAT  Related Vehicle SDV8591U (Car)  Hospital/Clinic NIL  Date Treatment NIL  No. of Days granted Medical Leave NIL  Degree of Indiver  Name Choo Chye Huat  Related Vehicle SGY1500C (Car)	of Injury NIL .				
Related Vehicle SDV8591U (Car)  Hospital/Clinic NIL  Date Treatment NIL Date Dischardon of Days granted Medical Leave NIL Degree of Indiver  Jame Choo Chye Huat I  Related Vehicle SGY1500C (Car)	, year y	1111	90		
Hospital/Clinic NIL  Date Treatment NIL  No. of Days granted Medical Leave NIL  Degree of Indicated Priver  Choo Chye Huat  Related Vehicle SGY1500C (Car)	ID No.		S1731094A		
Date Treatment NIL Date Discharge Oriver Name Choo Chye Huat I Related Vehicle SGY1500C (Car)	Contact No.		97937704		
Date Treatment   NIL   Date Dischar   No. of Days granted Medical Leave   NIL   Degree of Ir   Driver   Choo Chye Huat   I   Related Vehicle   SGY1500C (Car)   Compared to the compared to th	Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL		
Oriver  Name  Choo Chye Huat  Related Vehicle SGY1500C (Car)		NIL			
Related Vehicle SGY1500C (Car)	Degree of Injury NIL				
Selated Vehicle SGY1500C (Car)	ijury	TAIL			
(0.00)	ID No.		NIL		
Joenital/Clinia Mill	Contact No.		91473959		
L	Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL		
Pate Freatment   NIL   Date Discha	- ALHI V		40		
lo. of Days granted Medical Leave NIL Degree of In		NIL NIL			

## Brief Details.

I wish to add that there is a vehicle in front of me during the incident. The vehicle bears registration plate SGY 1500 C. I am lodging this report for insurance claims. The said vehicle rear side was slightly damaged.

The IO in charge case is Kevin Koh





T/20190716/2059

3 of 4

Report No. T/20190716/2059

Police Station Of Origin: Jurong East N.P.C. , 92 Boon Lay Way SINGAPORE 609962 Tel No: 1800-8999999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT





4 of 4 Report No. T/20190716/2059

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

# Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: D / Sgt 3 NGU YUAN JIN	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter:	Date/Time: 16/07/2019 11:21
Officer In Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:
Insp NEO CHENG BEET, CECILIA Contact No.: 65476069	
Authentication Stamp	*

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 07, 2000	D/MM/YYY), TIME: ( 06 , 45) (HH:MM)
LOCATION:	D/MM/YYYY), TIME: ( 06 , 45) (HH:MM)
I. DETAILS OF VEHICLE  DIVEHICLE NUMBER: SOV 85  DINSURANCE COMPANY: CIP  CIPOLICY NUMBER: DMICSA  DIPOLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE /  DIMAKE & MODEL:  I) TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV /V /  DIVEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / C)  In) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT  I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OF IF NO. PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY C)  INSURED / POLICY HOLDER  A) NAME: PARTY CHAPE  D) NRIC/FIN/P ASSPORT:  C) ADDRESS:	CHARLE (MALET FEMALE)  CONTACT:
HO of passonge DRIVER OLD TO 3. d IF DRIVER ALSO PO	OUCY HOLDER
CIncluding dury SINAME: PHANK CHAR HUAZ	
O DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT!	(MALE / FEMALE)
c)ADDRESS:	CONTACT: 9793770U
"d) DATE OF BIRTH:	
EJOCCUPATION: INTOOR COURSE	
TOSTIC OF DRIVING DAGA	
THE DIGUER AN EMPLOYER OF THE	INSURED'S COMPANIE OFF
IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVE	ER WITH INSURED: SIBLING
	S
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES /NO)	
7. a) REPORTED TO POUCE (YES / NO)	6 B
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE ST	ATION
In service all VEHICLE PRINCES	7
Including driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME:	MODEL:
( NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT	
THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	CONTACT:
No of passenger d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	Notes and record
meludion distres O DRIVER'S NAME:	MODEL:
meluding driver )   DRIVER'S NAME:	S255 William
(_ )	CONTACT:
(i) Si	

email = Cheetahosoia gmail. com.











中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

MXIE R 5N AN0420A Cov. Type: c

MOTOR PRIVATE CAR

## CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Mater Venicles (Thuri-Party Risks and Componsitive) Art. Chapter to Mater Venicles (Thuri-Party Risks and Componsition) Rules. (SIE) Road Transport Act. 1987 (Marga du Mater Venicles (Torri-Party Risks) Rules. 1989 (Maleyna)

DRIGINAL

CERTIFICATE No.

DMPCSN3027461901

Engine No :2AZE030620 Chano: MR053BK4007008373

1 perce Many and Benjumping

SDV85910

AUTOSAFE

Nunder of Transper

3 Tanger at Place, Union

PHANG CHYE CHOON (FENG CAICHUN)

05 April 2019

Named Drivers Ex Sect. I ...... 5\$1,500.00

Priceive eals of the Commencement of Securation furthe proposes of the Regulations. Commence or Enachment

Additional Ex Other than Named Drivers:

Date of Expiry of Incurance

05 April 2020

Ex Sect. I - Age  $\iff$  25...... \$53,000.00 Ex Sect. I - Age >= 26...... 53500.00

" Age as at date of accident

Previous or Classes of Persons orbited to desert

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor vehicle.

4. Limitations as to use "

use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The policy does not cover use for hire or reward tuition driving test racing pace-making, reliability trial, speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business. or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Excess whichever is applicable for losses occurring outside Singapore (Constructive Total Loss/Theft) will be doubled.

One time Waiver of Excess for the first 55500 mill apply to the Insured and Named Drivers in the event of Own Damage Claim at our Authorised workshops for each Policy Year.

HIRE PURCHASE CO. : SWEE SENG CREDIT PTE LTD AS HP OWNER

\* Emitations remained empleciative by Section 8 of the Mater Volucies (TimpsForty Rose and Compensation 4.2 (Course \*Cleana Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987) (Missystel, and not to be excluded within these remaining

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates as issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 198

FRANK SAKE

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE SINGAPORE FOR LITE

Issued By: INXPRESS INSURANCE AGENCY PTE LTD Authorised Officer

Appropriated Secretary



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE 6 Riffles Quay \$18.00 Singapore 048380
Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0030
Operating Hours : Monday to Friday, 09:00 - 17:00
UENI 3565500200 / GST Ref. No. M400017738

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the same Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

			₽ <sup>†</sup> AD	DENDUM		33		
PARTIC	CULARSOFP	ERSON MAKIN	GTHEAMEN	DMENTS				4
		Musel	and the same of th		icle Post	stration No:	SDV A591	11
	as shownin NRIC	Oil +	CHV4.	11.00			204031	-
1.00		ehicle Owner) (	(*) Please de	leteasappron	C/FIN/Pi	ssport No 1_		
Addres			, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		100	- Complete Construction (1)	
	SE SANSER	1			•	0000	Singapore(	
Contac	:t (Tel)	1		Mo	blle No. 1	7/0/5	(104	
Email /	Address	1- M:01	0019				0/ 10/	
Date o	of Accident	: 081011	2001	Tim	e of Accl	dent:	06.45.	
Place o	ofAccident	: Mon	9 PM	. LOWARE	18 /1	US CHY	ier Point	2
Insura	nce Compan	v. Othur	t TOIR	RIMA	(SV.			
	1	1. <del></del>	V					
I have	made a repo	RMATION / AM ort on the above s amendments:			ould like	to include ac	ditionalinforma	tlon o
20	Justie	Ammaab	Pollch	PHOR	T	20190716	2059	
10	IS B	CHOIM COI	ULENO	0F 3	WACH	icu		
00	n cle	W. Carl	Control of the Contro	OAR)			OF HE STATE OF	
AO	D >4	4 15000	PIEIT	17-7				
-								
-								
							1	
-								
-					27.01-1		-	
					4			
-				ey 3		2 /	<del></del>	
					/	1./	11/2/201	8
5000000	1-12-7-3				/ /	1/	16 6011 100	1
Policy	IDOLD BY J. LAFIN	er's Signature			Report	e Centre Per	onnel's Signatur	